

Members: Showcase your book to a wide audience at the National Meeting by displaying a flyer at our Shared Flyer Table or hosting a Book Signing/Meet the Author event!

Shared Flyer Table - \$75

- A copy of the flyer to be sent to Michael Gray prior to the meeting for approval.
- Members to supply the flyers themselves (we suggest at least 100 copies). You may bring them with you to the meeting. Please check with Michael Gray to have them placed on the Shared Flyer table when you arrive.
- If you are not attending the meeting, flyers are to be delivered to the APsA National Office by January 13, 2025.
- We are unable to return any leftover flyers. If you wish to retrieve them, you may pick them up from the exhibit area between 5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. on Saturday, February 8.

Book Signing/Meet the Author - \$150

Interested in holding a book signing?

- The table will be located in the exhibit area. Reservations are on a first-come, first-serve basis.
- A schedule of all signings will be posted in the exhibit area.
- Book signings and meet the author events may also be hosted by the book's publisher.



APsA 2025 National Meeting Payment Information Display Flyers and Book Signing/Meet the Author

To Pay by Credit Card Use the Following Link:

APsA Payment Site 2025 National Meeting

Flyers for Display at Shared Flyer Table

- On the payment site, complete the necessary Name/Company/Contact information.
- Skip down to **Flyers for Display at Shared Flyer Table**, use the pull down menu to "Select Number of Flyers" and choose the number of flyers.
- Click on the **Submit** button at the bottom of the page.

You will then be re-directed to the payment portal to input your payment information.

Book Signing/Meet the Author

- On the payment site, complete the necessary Name/Company/Contact information.
- Skip down to Book Signing/Meet the Author, use the pull down menu to
 "Select Below" and choose Book Signing/Meet the Author.
- Click on the **Submit** button at the bottom of the page.

If you have any questions please email Michael Gray:

Meetadmin@apsa.org